The Secret Handicapper Proofing for October 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

THE SECRET

Visit our website for full information on The Secret Handicapper. The Secret Handicapper website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 19:40 Berlusca 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 133.36
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 31st 18:10 Archie Stevens 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 135.36
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 31st 16:40 Calling Rio 23.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 137.36
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 3lst 15:45 Catterick [Adam's Ale 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 138.36
Single 31st 15:15 Catterick |Quick Look 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 139.36
Single 31st 14:40 Catterick |Attention 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 130.36
Seaker
Single 31st 14:20 'Yourholidayiso 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 131.36
Chepstow ver
Single 31st 14:10 Catterick |Fingal's Cave 7.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 132.36
Single 3lst 13:35 Catterick [Mixboy 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 134.36
Single 31st 13:05 Catterick |Racquet 19.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 126.86
Single 30th 16:10 Leicester|Champagne 19.00 1.00 Win 1 18.00 127.86
Bob
Single 30th 16:00 Redcar |Danish Duke 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 109.86
Single 30th 15:25 Redcar [Yes You 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.67 110.86
Single 30th 15:15 Ayr Rivabodiva 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 104.19
Single 30th 14:40 Ayr Well Above Par 8.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 90.19
Single 30th 14:15 Redcar |Nordic 8.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 91.19
Combined
Single 30th 13:55 Leicester|Fire Brigade 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 93.19
Single 30th 13:20 Leicester|Arthenus 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 85.69
Single 30th 12:45 Leicester|Storm Jazz 10.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 86.69
Single 30th 12:30 Redcar [Excellent 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 87.69
Times
Single 29th 16:30 Ivor's Queen 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 78.69
\Wincanton
Single 29th 15:35 Aintree  [Some Are 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 75.19
Lucky
Single 29th 15:00 Aintree |Aso 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 76.19
Single 29th 14:45 Gentleman Jon 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 77.19
Wincanton
Single 29th 14:25 Aintree |Bags Groove 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 78.19
Single 29th 14:10 Polkarenix 51.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 67.19
\Wincanton
Single 29th 14:10 Wilberdragon 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 68.19
\Wincanton
Single 29th 13:50 Aintree |Gas Line Boy 8.00 2.00 Fell - -2.00 53.19
Single 29th 13:15 Aintree  |Almost Gemini 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 55.19
Single 29th 13:00 Cropley 23.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 56.19
Wincanton
Single 28th 21:15 Lord 8.50 2.00 Not Available - 57.19
Wolverhampto |Commander
n (A.W)
Single 28th 19:45 Milton Road 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 57.19
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 18:45 Island Flame 10.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 58.19
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 17:45 Sophisticated 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 60.19
\Wolverhampto |Heir



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/583
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n (A.W)

Single 28th 17:15 Kelso Professor Plum 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 61.19

Single 28th 16:05 Kelso Kilronan Castle 6.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 63.19

Single 28th 15:45 Johanos 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - 65.19
Cheltenham

Single 28th 15:10 Le Prezien 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 65.19
Cheltenham

Single 28th 15:00 Kelso Ash Park 10.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 67.19

Single 28th 14:00 Lamb Or Cod 26.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 69.19
Cheltenham

Single 27th 20:45 Viola Park 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 70.19
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 27th 20:15 Red Touch 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 72.19
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 27th 18:15 Hussar Ballad 15.00 2.00 Win 1 28.00 73.19
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 27th 17:30 Man Of Plenty 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 45.19
Cheltenham

Single 27th 16:45 Ajman King 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 47.19
Doncaster

Single 27th 16:35 Newbury |Smokey Lane 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 40.44

Single 27th 16:20 Sporting Boy 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 41.44
Cheltenham

Single 27th 16:10 Golden 2.88 3.00 Win 1 5.64 43.44
Doncaster Birthday

Single 27th 14:50 Newbury |Lucy The 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 37.8

Painter

Single 27th 13:20 Dubhe 3.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 38.8
Doncaster

Single 26th 20:15 Titan Goddess 7.00 2.00 Win 1 10.80 41.8
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 26th 19:45 Devil's Bridge 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 31
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 26th 19:15 Pretty Bubbles 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 32
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 26th 17:45 Tranquil Soul 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 33
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 26th 16:35 Ludlow |Excellent Team 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 35

Single 26th 16:15 Le Dauphin 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 38
Southwell

Single 26th 16:05 Ludlow |Bally Lagan 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 41

Single 26th 15:45 Manny Owens 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 43
Southwell

Single 26th 14:50 Carlisle |Rowdy Rocher 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 44

Single 26th 14:30 Ludlow |Barlow 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 45

Single 25th 21:20 Kempton |Pershing 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 47
(A.W)

Single 25th 20:20 Kempton |High Acclaim 9.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 49
(A.W)

Single 25th 18:50 Kempton |Mutineer 29.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 50
(A.W)

Single 25th 17:15 Ship Of The 2.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 51
Newmarket Fen

Single 25th 15:55 Burrows Lane 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 54
\Worcester

Single 25th 15:30 Dynamic 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 55
Newmarket

Single 25th 15:10 Forty Crown 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 46
Sedgefield

Single 25th 14:45 Remind Me 11.00 2.00 Win 1 20.00 47
\Worcester Later

Single 25th 14:35 Oscar O'Scar 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 27




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Sedgefield
Single 25th 14:20 Letsbe Avenue 6.50 1.00 Loss 17 -1.00 29
Newmarket
Single 24th 21:15 Kempton |Bridge Of 12.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 30
(A.W) Sighs
Single 24th 20:45 Kempton [Mambo Dancer 34.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 32
(A.W)
Single 24th 20:15 Kempton |Don't Blame 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 33
(A.W) Me
Single 24th 18:15 Kempton |Doctor Bong 17.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 34
(A.W)
Single 24th 17:10 Hilary J 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 35
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 24th 16:40 Bondi Beach 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 19
Newcastle Boy
(A.W)
Single 24th 16:10 Kenny The 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 21
Newcastle Captain
(A.W)
Single 24th 15:50 Exeter |Waterloo 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 23
\Warrior
Single 24th 15:30 Knight Music 23.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 24
'Yarmouth
Single 24th 15:20 Exeter |Alvarado 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 25
Single 23rd 17:20 Cosmic Chatter 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 26
Pontefract
Single 23rd 17:00 Glimpse Of 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 27
Plumpton Gold
Single 23rd 16:40 Windsor |International 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 28
Law
Single 23rd 16:20 Darksideoftarn 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 17
Pontefract side
Single 23rd 16:10 Windsor |It's How We 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7
Roll
Single 23rd 16:00 Adrrastos 9.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 8
Plumpton
Single 23rd 15:40 Windsor |Awesome Allan 2.88 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 10
Single 23rd 15:20 Silvery Moon 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 13
Pontefract
Single 23rd 15:10 Windsor |Mikmak 7.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 4
Single 23rd 14:10 Windsor |Fast And Hot 7.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 6
Single 22nd 17:10 My 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 8
Southwell Renaissance
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:40 Captain Lars 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 9
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:10 Prisom 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 10
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 22nd 15:50 Kempton |Pearls Legend 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 12
Single 22nd 15:40 Coiste Bodhar 8.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 13
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 22nd 15:05 \War 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 15
Southwell Department
(A.W)
Single 22nd 15:05 Supersta 7.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 16
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 22nd 14:40 Kempton |Volt Face 11.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 18
Single 22nd 14:00 Medici Moon 8.00 1.00 Win 1 6.30 20
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 22nd 13:30 Shearian 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 13.7
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 21st 18:45 Barye 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 14.7




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 18:15 Look Surprised 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 15.7
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 16:40 Catterick |Roaring Forties 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 16.7
Single 21st 16:35 Market |Mister Don 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 19.7
Rasen
Single 21st 16:30 Ascot Lord Glitters 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 21.7
Single 21st 16:05 Catterick |Sennockian 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 14.7
Star
Single 21st 15:35 Stratford |Viserion 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 15.7
Single 21st 15:00 Stratford |Dresden 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 16.7
Single 21st 14:50 Market |Paddys Runner 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 17.7
Rasen
Single 21st 14:30 Stratford |Midtech 10.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 20.7
Valentine
Single 20th 20:15 My Dad Syd 7.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 22.7
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 20th 19:45 See You Mush 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 24.7
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 20th 17:10 Hussar Ballad 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 25.7
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 20th 16:40 Stepney 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 26.7
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 20th 16:25 Catamaran Du 2.88 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 27.7
Fakenham Seuil
Single 20th 15:45 Redcar |Hitman 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 28.7
Single 20th 14:50 Barman 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 16.7
\Wincanton
Single 20th 14:40 Fixed Rate 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 18.7
Fakenham
Single 20th 14:35 Redcar |Saved By The 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.2
Bell
Single 20th 14:15 Orbasa 8.50 2.00 Win 1 15.00 6.2
\Wincanton
Single 18th 18:15 Kempton |Archie Stevens 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.8
(A.W)
Single 18th 17:25 Cornborough 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.8
Wetherby
Single 18th 17:15 Jabbarockie 12.00 1.00 Win 1 9.35 -6.8
Nottingham
Single 18th 16:55 Fair Loch 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -16.15
\Wetherby
Single 18th 16:40 Appleberry 13.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -15.15
Nottingham
Single 18th 16:30 Lingfield |Soaring Spirits 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -14.15
(A.W)
Single 18th 16:05 Return Ace 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -13.15
Nottingham
Single 18th 15:45 Katgary 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -12.15
\Wetherby
Single 18th 15:35 In First Place 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.15
Nottingham
Single 18th 15:25 Lingfield |Miss Pacific 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.15
(AW)
Single 17th 20:45 Kempton [Kaisan 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -8.15
(A.W)
Single 17th 20:15 Kempton [Kafeel 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -7.15
(A.W)
Single 17th 19:15 Kempton |Tailor's Row 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -5.15
(A.W)
Single 17th 19:15 Kempton |Medicean El 8.50 2.00 Win 1 14.25 -4.15
(A.W) Diablo
Single 17th 17:30 Leicester|Rayaa 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.4




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 17:00 Leicester|Scoones 8.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -17.4
Single 17th 15:30 Leicester|Vibrant Chords 3.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -15.4
Single 17th 15:00 Leicester|Hyde Park 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -12.4
Single 17th 14:50 Larkhall 15.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -10.4
Huntingdon
Single 17th 14:40 Twenty Eight 11.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -8.4
\Worcester Guns
Single 15th 17:25 Ice Slice 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.4
Goodwood
Single 15th 16:55 Stellarta 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6.4
Goodwood
Single 15th 16:35 Ultragold 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.4
Chepstow
Single 15th 16:20 Jacob Cats 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4.4
Goodwood
Single 15th 16:00 I'm A Game 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -3.4
Chepstow Changer
Single 15th 15:25 Lamb Or Cod 6.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -0.4
Chepstow
Single 15th 15:10 Ann Without An 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.6
Goodwood E
Single 15th 14:50 Dear Sire 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.6
Chepstow
Single 15th 14:15 Captain Chaos 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.6
Chepstow
Single 15th 14:00 Spice Fair 21.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 5.6
Goodwood
Single 14th 21:15 Kempton [Art Of Swing 6.50 2.00 Not Available - 6.6
(A.W)
Single 14th 20:45 Kempton [Honiara 21.00 1.00 Not Available - 6.6
(A.W)
Single 14th 20:15 Kempton [Bronze Angel 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 6.6
(A.W)
Single 14th 17:30 York Kharbetation 11.00 1.00 Loss 16 -1.00 7.6
Single 14th 17:00 York Coeur De Lion 2.88 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 8.6
Single 14th 16:15 Nobleman's 3.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 11.6
Newmarket Nest
Single 14th 16:10 Court Minstrel 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 14.6
Chepstow
Single 14th 15:50 York Awesometank 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 0.6
Single 14th 15:35 Champagne 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -9.9
Chepstow City
Single 14th 14:05 York Master 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.9
Carpenter
Single 13th 20:15 Kempton [Murdanova 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.9
(A.W)
Single 13th 18:15 Kempton |Oh So Sassy 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -5.9
(A.W)
Single 13th 17:45 Kempton |Essaka 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.9
(A.W)
Single 13th 17:35 York Twin Appeal 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -2.9
Single 13th 16:30 York Rasheeq 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1.9
Single 13th 16:10 Intrepidly 21.00 1.00 Loss 16 -1.00 -0.9
Newmarket
Single 13th 15:55 York The Grand 5.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 0.1
Visir
Single 13th 15:10 Newton |Beer Goggles 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 2.1
Abbot
Single 13th 14:45 York One Word 11.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -13.9
More
Single 13th 14:10 York Guzman 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12.9
Single 12th 19:45 Footman 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.9
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 12th 18:45 Rua Augusta 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.9
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 12th 17:10 Ayr Cliff Bay 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -9.9




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 12th 16:40 Ayr Mixboy 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -7.9
Single 12th 16:05 Ayr Traditional 6.00 2.00 Non-runner - -5.9
Dancer
Single 12th 15:35 Ayr Dark Devil 4.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -5.9
Single 12th 15:15 Exeter  |After Eight 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -3.9
Sivola
Single 12th 14:20 The Yank 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.9
\Worcester
Single 12th 14:10 Exeter |Aero Majestic 51.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.9
Single 12th 14:00 Ayr Soldier's 2.63 3.00 Non-runner - -0.9
Minute
Single 11th 20:55 Kempton [Chough 8.50 2.00 Win 1 14.25 -0.9
(A.W)
Single 11th 19:25 Kempton |Sunblazer 41.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15.15
(A.W)
Single 11th 18:25 Kempton |Papou Tony 29.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -14.15
(A.W)
Single 11th 17:20 Kempton |Never Folding 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -13.15
(A.W)
Single 11th 16:55 Storm Rock 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.15
Nottingham
Single 11th 16:20 Harlequin 10.00 1.00 Win 1 8.10 -10.15
Nottingham Striker
Single 11th 15:50 Mikmak 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.25
Nottingham
Single 11th 15:30 Ludlow |Quebec 13.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 -17.25
Single 11th 15:00 Ludlow |Belmount 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -16.25
Single 11th 14:15 Kick On Kick 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 -14.25
Nottingham On
Single 9th 19:55 Kempton |Daring Guest 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -22.5
(A.W)
Single 9th 19:25 Kempton |Samtu 81.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -20.5
(A.W)
Single 9th 18:25 Kempton |Luang Prabang 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19.5
(A.W)
Single 9th 17:45 Windsor |Cruise 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -18.5
Tothelimit
Single 9th 16:35 Salisbury|Cotinga 7.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -16.5
Single 9th 16:25 Mirimar 3.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -14.5
Pontefract
Single 9th 15:55 Pioneering 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -11.5
Pontefract
Single 9th 15:05 Salisbury|Intimately 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -20.5
Single 9th 14:55 Heatongrad 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -19.5
Pontefract
Single 9th 14:25 Camacho Chief 3.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -17.5
Pontefract
Single 8th 17:35 Uttoxeter|Mash Potato 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.5
Single 8th 17:20 Kelso Romulus Du 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -13.5
Donjon
Single 8th 17:05 Uttoxeter|Rosquero 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -11.5
Single 8th 16:50 Kelso Craig Star 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -9.5
Single 8th 16:35 Uttoxeter|Brownville 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -12.5
Single 8th 16:35 Uttoxeter|Derrintogher 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -10.5
Bliss
Single 8th 16:20 Kelso Theflyingportrai 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.5
t
Single 8th 16:20 Kelso Simply Ned 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -7.5
Single 8th 14:05 Kelso Rouge Et Sage 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -4.5
Single 8th 13:35 Kelso Superior 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.5
Command
Single 7th 21:15 Born To 10.00 1.00 Win 1 8.10 -2.5
Wolverhampto [Reason
n (A.W)
Single 7th 20:15 Star Of 15.00 1.00 Win 1 11.90 -10.6
\Wolverhampto |Lombardy
n (A.W)
Single 7th 19:15 Affluence 23.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -22.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 17:40 Redcar |Foxtrot Knight 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -21.5
Single 7th 17:00 Sea Tide 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -20.5
Newmarket
Single 7th 16:45 Ascot Shamshon 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -19.5
Single 7th 16:30 Redcar |Father Bertie 9.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -18.5
Single 7th 15:35 Ascot Mijjack 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17.5
Single 7th 14:10 Redcar |Picture No 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.5
Sound
Single 7th 13:50 Ascot Sir Robert 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15.5
Cheval
Single 6th 20:45 Beepeecee 7.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 -14.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 20:45 Marbooh 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -27.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 19:15 Easy Tiger 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -26.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 17:05 Fontwell |Lillian 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -24.5
Single 6th 16:55 Ascot Eye Of The 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -22.5
Storm
Single 6th 16:20 Ascot Tribute Act 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -21.5
Single 6th 15:55 Fontwell |Pull The Chord 6.50 2.00 Fell - -2.00 -19.5
Single 6th 15:45 Ascot On To Victory 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -17.5
Single 6th 15:10 Ascot Ekhtiyaar 3.75 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -15.5
Single 6th 14:00 Ascot Cricklewood 15.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -12.5
Green
Single 5th 20:45 Rayaa 26.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 5th 20:15 \Wootyhoot 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 5th 19:45 Simply Clever 21.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -9.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 5th 17:35 Lingfield |Mistime 9.50 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -8.5
(A.W)
Single 5th 17:05 Lingfield |Top Beak 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.5
(A.W)
Single 5th 16:25 Warwick |Long Lunch 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -6.5
Single 5th 15:40 McCabe Creek 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -4.5
Huntingdon
Single 5th 15:30 Lingfield |Kyllukey 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.5
(A.W)
Single 5th 14:55 Lingfield |Fitzwilly 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.5
(A.W)
Single 5th 14:00 Witness In 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -8.5
Huntingdon Court
Single 4th 20:10 Kempton [Luv U 81.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.5
(A.W) Whatever
Single 4th 19:40 Kempton |Big Baz 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -5.5
(A.W)
Single 4th 17:05 Maid In India 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -3.5
Nottingham
Single 4th 16:55 Bangor- |Jonagold 5.50 2.00 Win 1 7.20 -1.5
on-Dee
Single 4th 16:40 Salisbury|Lester Kris 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -8.7
Single 4th 16:30 Mooltazem 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -6.7
Nottingham
Single 4th 16:20 Bangor- |Derintoher 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -4.7
on-Dee Yank
Single 4th 16:10 Salisbury|Master 4.33 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -10.7
Carpenter
Single 4th 15:50 Bangor- |Kilronan Castle 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.7

on-Dee




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 4th 15:35 Salisbury|Poet's Princess 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.7
Single 3rd 20:10 Kempton |The Yellow Bus 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.7
(A.W)
Single 3rd 19:40 Kempton |Cappananty 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.7
(A.W) Con
Single 3rd 18:10 Kempton |Bath And 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.7
(A.W) Tennis
Single 3rd 17:35 Ayr Let Right Be 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -3.7
Done
Single 3rd 17:25 Love The 7.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -2.7
Southwell Leader
Single 3rd 17:05 Ayr Billy Bond 6.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 0.3
Single 3rd 16:40 Sendiym 9.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 23
Sedgefield
Single 3rd 16:30 Ayr Clef 21.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.3
Single 3rd 16:10 Frederic 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 5.3
Sedgefield
Single 3rd 14:55 Ayr Edgar Allan 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 8.3
Poe
Single 2nd 17:40 Bath Jonnysimpson 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.3
Single 2nd 17:10 Bath Ambitious 3.25 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 12.3
Icarus
Single 2nd 17:00 Stratford |Marangu Pass 34.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 15.3
Single 2nd 16:40 Bath Air Of York 4.33 3.00 Win 1 10.00 16.3
Single 2nd 16:30 Stratford |Classico Dais 8.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 6.3
Single 2nd 16:10 Bath Malaysian 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 8.3
Boleh
Single 2nd 15:40 Bath Evanescent 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 9.3
Single 2nd 15:30 Stratford |Desert 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 10.3
Sensation
Single 2nd 15:20 Newton |De 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 13.3
Abbot Faoithesdream
Single 2nd 15:10 Bath Bahuta Acha 4.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 15.3
Single 1st 17:30 Epsom |Poetic Force 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 18.3
Single 1st 16:45 Jonny Delta 21.00 1.00 Win 1 20.00 20.3
Musselburgh
Single 1st 16:20 Epsom |Whinging Willie 15.00 1.00 Win 1 13.30 0.3
Single 1st 16:10 Set In Stone 2.88 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -13
